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Punuan ®rooy BO "Kyo6l'Y" B r. CnaBsiHcke-Ha-Kyb6aHu

Pe3yn bTaTbl BCTYNUTEJIbHbLIX UCNbITaHN "

OOwecTBO3HaHUe

12 aBrycTta 2017 rona

OAMUNUA
ABpameHko
Apby3oBa
Bucuk
BopoavHa
Bywyesa
BaraHoBa
BactoTuHckas
BoasiwkmHa
Mangapb
"epacumos
"epacumuyk
[MMasblpuHa
oBOsA
lopoees
Ny6a
30nkKnHa
MBaHoBa
NrHaTyeHko
KanmakoBa
Kncenesa
Kobbinsukas
KosrnoBa
KopcakoBa
KpacunbHukoBa
KynarmHa
MaceHko
OnenHuk
MaHoBa
MNuncaHey,
CanoHeHko
CanyHoBa
Cnenuos
Cnuc
TuxomornoBa
YcTnHoBa
dununnosa
dokwa
Yayc
KOpueHko

nvd
EBreHus
Jlapuca
AHacTtacus
Onbra
EkaTepuHa
BepoHuka
BukTopus
KOnusa
Anéna
Hukonan
Cepren
EneHa
NpuHa
Anekcen
Hapbs
Hapbs
EBreHus
Banepun
MapuHa
EnnsaeeTta
AHacTtacua
EneHa
MapuHa
Konus
KOnus
AneHa
CeeTtnana
Mapus
AHacTtacua
AHHa
AHacTacus
ApTem
Hapbsa
HaTtanbsa
KOnus
Enena
MapwvHa
Mapraputa
NpwnHa

OTYECTBO
CepreeBHa
BacunbeBHa
AnekceeBHa
AHOpeeBHa
BnagmmupoBHa
WropesHa
BukTtopoBHa
BnagnmuposHa
HukonaesHa
Brnagnmuposuny
AHOpeeBuny
MBaHoBHa
KOpbeBHa
CepreeBuny
HukonaesHa
CepreeBHa
AHaTonbeBHa
BanepbeBuny
KoHCTaHTUHOBHa
BacunbeBHa
"puropbeBHa
CepreeBHa
CepreeBHa
BagumoBHa
BbopucosHa
CepreeBHa
AnekceeBHa
ButannesHa
CepreeBHa
AnekcaHgpoBHa
CepreeBHa
AHaTonbeBuny
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AHOpeeBHa
AnekceeBHa
MaBnoBHa
AHaTonbLeBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
AHaTonbLeBHa

BAJJI
54
59
55
45
50
49
45
53
54
50
50
47
54
55
54
53
57
52
52
59
49
54
55
55
53
48
48
45
49
50
54
51
48
53
52
50
50
53
48



